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(Skill) 

JI,Jiy. 2016 . 

Reading - Listening 

Reading- Listening 

Writing• 

Remark Application Period 
Test Date 

From To 

, .. 
Wed. 6Ju1.2016 15May2016 28Jun. 2016 - ~~'tldh~'ilU 

Wed.13Jul.2016 22May2016 5Jul.2016 Reading& 

Thu. 21 Jul. 2016 30 May 2016 13 Jul. 2016 Listening 
-------r------------4-------------4 ~ ' 

Speaking* Wed.27 Jul. 2016 5 Jun. 2016 19 Jul. 2016 rMLL6l 
6 

n.fl. 
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Reading - Listening Wed.10 Aug . 2016 19 Jun. 2016 2 Aug. 2016 • d , t---------------t--------------_, ____________ , _____________ ~ .- ~ 
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t-----------------t------------+------------+~----------l difa-tes.mfa.go.th · 
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Reading :... Listening Wed.14 Sep. 2016 24 Jul. 2016 6 Sep. 2016 
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' .. 
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.· .. ·. 
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"t f,; !·.'. 
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Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Nov. 2016 18 Sep. 2016 1 Nov. 2016 

Writing• Wed. 16 Nov. 2016 25 Sep. 2016 8 Nov. 2016 

Speaking* Wed.23 Nov. 2016 2 Oct. 2016 15 Nov. 2016 
-c·., . • . L ~ : .... . • 

Decet:nb~r 2016 ·_, . : 

·Reading - listening Wed. 7 Dec. 2016 9 Oct. 2016 22 Nov. 2016 · ··;_=_-,. 

Reading - Listening Wed .14 Dec. 20'16 16 Oct 2016 29 Nov. 2016 
. -:..;· .. 

;! ; 

Writing* Wed.21 Dec. 2016 23 Oct. 2016 6 Dec. 2016 '. ··. '· 

Speaking* Wed.28 Dec. 2016 30 Oct. 2016 13 Dec. 2016 

lU:illJ1llil • ill'il~iltJ'I'ln'"lHHlU Reading ll'i'l:: Listening 'ilEh~U'ilUf::~u 82 'll'il-l~~ 2 ~nl'l :: ~~~ ::~l1m~mJ Writing llft::ft.i1'il?l'illJ Speaking 1tli 
• -.4 ..... ...l • ~ ~ .... ' .J 

.. n1\o1~~1mr~'ilU'il1~~Jn1rthU LUfttJ~V11~ f1 'l1).J"l '"HU\l 'YI4~ ~01U\Jn1rV11·nh':: IY11'!'1 "l ::tJr::n11'l 'YI WW\V.mfa.go.lhldvifa 
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